
SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2025

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
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SUMMARY

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 751,372.61 751,372.61 329,924.01 421,448.60 0.00 0.00 751,372.61 329,924.01 421,448.60 0.00 0.00 751,372.61 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Utility Expenses 5020400000 424,110.86 0.000.00424,110.86 251,765.60 0.00 0.00172,345.26251,765.60 0.00 0.00424,110.86172,345.26 424,110.860.00 0.00

Water Expenses 67,450.61 0.00176,810.94 0.0067,450.61109,360.33 0.00 176,810.94176,810.940.00176,810.945020401000 0.000.00 0.000.00 109,360.33

Water Expenses 67,450.61 0.000.005020401000 0.000.000.0067,450.61 109,360.33 0.00109,360.330.00 176,810.94 176,810.94 0.00176,810.94 176,810.94

Electricity Expenses 104,894.65 0.00247,299.92 0.00104,894.65142,405.27 0.00 247,299.92247,299.920.00247,299.925020402000 0.000.00 0.000.00 142,405.27

Electricity Expenses 104,894.65 0.000.005020402000 0.000.000.00104,894.65 142,405.27 0.00142,405.270.00 247,299.92 247,299.92 0.00247,299.92 247,299.92

Communication Expenses 5020500000 103,800.00 0.000.00103,800.00 51,800.00 0.00 0.0052,000.0051,800.00 0.00 0.00103,800.0052,000.00 103,800.000.00 0.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 52,000.00 0.00103,800.00 0.0052,000.0051,800.00 0.00 103,800.00103,800.000.00103,800.005020503000 0.000.00 0.000.00 51,800.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 52,000.00 0.000.005020503000 0.000.000.0052,000.00 51,800.00 0.0051,800.000.00 103,800.00 103,800.00 0.00103,800.00 103,800.00

Professional Services 5021100000 223,461.75 0.000.00223,461.75 117,883.00 0.00 0.00105,578.75117,883.00 0.00 0.00223,461.75105,578.75 223,461.750.00 0.00

Other Professional Services 105,578.75 0.00223,461.75 0.00105,578.75117,883.00 0.00 223,461.75223,461.750.00223,461.755021199000 0.000.00 0.000.00 117,883.00

Other Professional Services 105,578.75 0.000.005021199000 0.000.000.00105,578.75 117,883.00 0.00117,883.000.00 223,461.75 223,461.75 0.00223,461.75 223,461.75

GRAND TOTAL 751,372.61 0.00 751,372.61 329,924.01 421,448.60 0.00 0.00 751,372.61 329,924.01 421,448.60 0.00 0.00 751,372.61 0.00 0.00 0.00
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